

PARTICIPANT LIABILITY RELEASE & WAIVER

Print Participant's Name		
In exchange for the opportunity to participate in a program or activity sponsored by The Sands Point Preserve Conservancy, I hereby release The Sands Point Preserve Conservancy, Inc., Nassau County, and the Incorporated Village of Sands Point of any liability whatsoever and covenant not to bring any lawsuit in connection with any damages, injuries, or illness that I and my child may sustain as a result of our participation in any programs or activities at the Sands Point Preserve.		
I knowingly, freely, and expressly assume all risks associated with the program or activity and expressly waive my rights to any and all actions, suits, demands, losses, liability, claims, or causes of action that can be alleged or brought under the laws, codes, and statutes of any and all state, federal, foreign, local, or territorial jurisdictions for such risks, damages, injuries, or illness.		
I agree to comply with all laws, regulations, codes, rules, and other directives of any municipality or governmental authority, including but not limited to the United States, the State of New York, Nassau County, and the Incorporated Village of Sands Point, including New York State and CDC requirements for health safety.		
I have read and understood the statements above and accept the risks involved by participating in this activity for myself, my child, other family members, and/or any other persons.		
Ву:		
	Signature	Date

Relationship to Participant

Print Name